

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2801/2026

Raju Ram Saini Son Of Shri Prabhu Ram

-----Petitioner

Versus

Reserve Bank Of India and Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Fatehchand Saini
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Anubhav Agarwal for Ms. Anita Agarwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

29/04/2026

List the matter after four weeks.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J

TUSHAR KUMAWAT /17